
STAGE D EVALUATION PARA-TIR
RESULTS

R6 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 - M1
Qualification

CNTS
FRI 3 MAR 2023, START TIME 13:20

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

622.3BOUFEVRE-CHEVALIER Cédric102121 102.8 102.5 103.6 103.6 106.4 103.4

619.8D-SMICHAUD Jean-Louis10482 104.6 101.9 104.0 102.5 103.4 103.4

612.4NPCTANCHE Christophe106143 101.9 102.1 103.3 100.1 103.5 101.5

611.8PICRICHARD  Didier105164 105.2 99.9 101.5 103.0 100.4 101.8

605.5PDLLEFAURE Valérian10365 101.6 102.3 100.0 100.1 97.0 104.5

596.5BOUBOUDRIOT Laurent101106 100.5 100.5 98.2 99.3 99.3 98.7

Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6

Legend 40B6F85C

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Version of 3 MAR 2023, 14:10 Q200000IA0303231320.1.FR60PR_R6X.0.001.pdf 829F 1 Page 1 of 1
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STAGE D EVALUATION PARA-TIR
FINAL RESULTS

R6 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 - M1

CNTS
FRI 3 MAR 2023, START TIME 14:40

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

622.3BOUFEVRE-CHEVALIER Cédric1021 102.8 102.5 103.6 103.6 106.4 103.4

Final shots: 250.410.5 9.6 10.7 10.6 10.8 10.7 10.1 10.6 10.6 10.2
10.3 10.9 10.0 10.4 9.9 10.7 10.5 10.9 10.6 10.5

9.5 10.6 10.7 10.5
619.8D-SMICHAUD Jean-Louis1042 104.6 101.9 104.0 102.5 103.4 103.4

Final shots: 248.410.3 10.4 10.5 10.5 9.8 10.2 10.4 10.4 10.2 10.6
10.7 10.2 10.8 10.6 10.1 10.4 10.7 10.4 10.1 9.9
10.1 9.9 10.8 10.4

605.5PDLLEFAURE Valérian1033 101.6 102.3 100.0 100.1 97.0 104.5

Final shots: 244.310.1 10.5 10.5 10.2 9.4 9.1 10.6 10.3 10.5 10.8
10.6 10.5 10.0 10.3 10.0 10.3 9.9 9.8 10.4 9.9

9.8 10.6 9.9 10.3
612.4NPCTANCHE Christophe1064 101.9 102.1 103.3 100.1 103.5 101.5

Final shots: 243.410.1 10.7 10.1 10.3 10.4 10.0 10.2 10.6 10.4 10.2
9.8 9.9 9.7 10.2 10.3 10.8 10.7 10.5 10.5 8.3
9.6 10.6 10.0 9.5

611.8PICRICHARD  Didier1055 105.2 99.9 101.5 103.0 100.4 101.8

Final shots: 240.49.4 10.4 10.4 10.5 10.1 10.2 7.7 9.8 10.3 10.3
9.5 10.4 10.5 10.6 10.4 9.5 10.2 9.9 9.9 9.6

10.6 10.7 10.4 9.1
596.5BOUBOUDRIOT Laurent1016 100.5 100.5 98.2 99.3 99.3 98.7

Final shots: 236.79.9 10.5 9.4 10.5 9.9 10.1 10.7 10.2 9.4 9.1
10.3 10.0 9.9 10.1 10.0 9.9 10.2 8.3 10.9 10.4

9.5 10.3 7.8 9.4

Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6

Legend 3880BD6B

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 3 MAR 2023, 14:58 F200000IA0303231440.1.FR60PR_R6X.0.001.pdf 829F 1 Page 1 of 1
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STAGE D EVALUATION PARA-TIR
RESULTS

R6 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 - M2
Qualification

CNTS
SAT 4 MAR 2023, START TIME 10:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

625.2BOUFEVRE-CHEVALIER Cédric10251 104.3 105.3 103.5 104.4 104.1 103.6

617.9D-SMICHAUD Jean-Louis104152 101.8 103.6 103.5 103.9 102.4 102.7

614.9NPCTANCHE Christophe106133 101.6 102.6 101.3 103.2 103.8 102.4

614.2PDLLEFAURE Valérian103114 104.2 100.9 103.3 102.4 101.2 102.2

612.1PICRICHARD  Didier10595 99.3 101.7 101.3 101.7 104.2 103.9

598.3BOUBOUDRIOT Laurent10176 100.4 101.3 96.9 101.0 100.1 98.6

Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6

Legend 2FC4BD2B

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Version of 4 MAR 2023, 10:49 Q200000IA0403231000.1.FR60PR_R6X.0.001.pdf 829F 3 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



STAGE D EVALUATION PARA-TIR
FINAL RESULTS

R6 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 - M2

CNTS
SAT 4 MAR 2023, START TIME 11:30

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

625.2BOUFEVRE-CHEVALIER Cédric1021 104.3 105.3 103.5 104.4 104.1 103.6

Final shots: 247.110.6 10.1 10.5 10.3 9.9 10.8 9.9 10.6 10.1 10.5
10.3 10.5 9.6 10.2 10.6 10.5 9.9 10.4 10.2 10.7
10.2 10.0 10.3 10.4

617.9D-SMICHAUD Jean-Louis1042 101.8 103.6 103.5 103.9 102.4 102.7

Final shots: 246.29.8 10.5 10.4 10.4 10.4 10.2 10.1 10.5 10.3 10.0
9.6 10.2 9.8 10.6 10.3 9.6 10.8 10.2 10.5 9.7

10.4 10.7 10.5 10.7
614.9NPCTANCHE Christophe1063 101.6 102.6 101.3 103.2 103.8 102.4

Final shots: 245.610.3 10.2 10.2 10.3 10.3 10.1 10.2 10.7 10.3 10.1
10.7 9.9 9.8 10.4 9.3 10.1 10.5 10.6 10.5 9.8
10.1 9.9 10.5 10.8

614.2PDLLEFAURE Valérian1034 104.2 100.9 103.3 102.4 101.2 102.2

Final shots: 244.910.2 10.3 9.9 9.7 10.4 10.4 9.8 9.9 10.1 10.5
10.5 10.7 10.0 10.6 10.0 10.0 10.2 10.0 10.3 10.5

9.7 10.1 10.4 10.7
612.1PICRICHARD  Didier1055 99.3 101.7 101.3 101.7 104.2 103.9

Final shots: 244.09.7 10.2 9.2 10.3 9.4 10.1 10.6 10.7 10.8 10.8
9.4 10.3 10.1 10.4 10.2 10.7 10.5 10.2 10.2 9.3

10.3 9.6 10.6 10.4
598.3BOUBOUDRIOT Laurent1016 100.4 101.3 96.9 101.0 100.1 98.6

Final shots: 239.110.3 10.8 8.9 9.1 10.4 8.9 9.7 10.0 10.5 9.8
9.9 10.1 10.0 9.8 10.1 10.1 10.8 9.9 10.3 10.3

10.0 9.8 10.3 9.3

Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6

Legend 21DFBBF6

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 4 MAR 2023, 11:46 F200000IA0403231130.1.FR60PR_R6X.0.001.pdf 829F 3 Page 1 of 1
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STAGE D EVALUATION PARA-TIR
RESULTS

R6 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 - M3
Qualification

CNTS

SUN 5 MAR 2023, START TIME 09:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

626.7BOUFEVRE-CHEVALIER Cédric102161 103.9 104.2 103.7 105.1 104.6 105.2

620.8D-SMICHAUD Jean-Louis104142 103.7 101.8 104.6 103.3 104.1 103.3

616.1NPCTANCHE Christophe106183 103.1 103.1 101.9 105.3 102.2 100.5

611.5PDLLEFAURE Valérian10384 101.0 103.7 102.8 100.7 103.8 99.5

611.2PICRICHARD  Didier105125 101.1 101.5 100.9 102.9 102.3 102.5

604.0BOUBOUDRIOT Laurent101106 99.1 100.8 101.1 100.0 102.4 100.6

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6

Legend BAAE9E7F

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Version of 5 MAR 2023, 09:49 Q200000IA0503230900.1.FR60PR_R6X.0.001.pdf 829F 5 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER
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STAGE D EVALUATION PARA-TIR
FINAL RESULTS

R6 - Mixed 50m Rifle Prone SH1 - M3

CNTS

SUN 5 MAR 2023, START TIME 10:30

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

626.7BOUFEVRE-CHEVALIER Cédric1021 103.9 104.2 103.7 105.1 104.6 105.2

Final shots: 249.410.2 10.3 10.7 10.8 10.5 10.7 10.2 10.5 10.3 10.4

10.1 10.4 10.5 10.3 10.5 10.7 10.6 10.1 10.2 10.4

10.6 10.6 10.0 9.8

611.2PICRICHARD  Didier1052 101.1 101.5 100.9 102.9 102.3 102.5

Final shots: 247.910.4 10.8 10.4 9.3 10.6 10.8 10.7 9.9 10.2 10.2

10.2 10.5 10.2 9.8 10.4 10.4 10.2 9.6 10.9 9.6

10.7 10.7 10.7 10.7

620.8D-SMICHAUD Jean-Louis1043 103.7 101.8 104.6 103.3 104.1 103.3

Final shots: 245.710.6 10.1 10.6 10.0 10.1 10.6 10.4 10.1 10.3 10.0

10.1 10.3 10.4 9.6 9.7 10.3 10.1 10.7 9.9 10.4

10.3 10.5 10.5 10.1

611.5PDLLEFAURE Valérian1034 101.0 103.7 102.8 100.7 103.8 99.5

Final shots: 243.79.4 9.4 10.6 10.8 10.5 10.2 10.0 10.0 9.5 10.5

9.9 9.9 10.1 10.4 10.3 10.3 10.1 9.6 10.8 9.9

10.7 9.6 10.6 10.6

616.1NPCTANCHE Christophe1065 103.1 103.1 101.9 105.3 102.2 100.5

Final shots: 241.59.8 9.8 9.9 10.2 10.1 9.9 10.7 10.1 10.2 10.8

9.2 10.5 9.8 10.5 10.3 10.1 9.1 9.7 10.0 10.0

10.5 10.9 9.2 10.2

604.0BOUBOUDRIOT Laurent1016 99.1 100.8 101.1 100.0 102.4 100.6

Final shots: 240.010.1 10.2 10.2 10.8 9.8 10.3 10.2 9.7 9.4 10.4

10.0 10.3 10.5 9.0 10.0 8.9 9.9 10.5 8.8 10.0

10.7 9.8 10.6 9.9

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6

Legend FEF78CA3

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 5 MAR 2023, 10:46 F200000IA0503231030.1.FR60PR_R6X.0.001.pdf 829F 5 Page 1 of 1
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